T3
T3
T8

11
T17
T5
13
12
T5
T8
T5
T8
T14
25
T17
23
20
21
16
24
T14
T17
T26
22
T26
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T7
T7

T10
T10
T12
T12
14
15
16
17
18
T19
T19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Team

Stanford

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Goodwin 2019

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30

Southern California

California
Oklahoma
Washington
Florida
Brigham Young
Oregon

UNLV

San Jose State
Colorado

San Francisco
Santa Clara
Northwestern
Pepperdine
Nevada
Arizona
Toledo

St. Mary's (CA)
Stanford (B)
McNeese State
SMU

Nebraska

UC Davis

Nova Southeastern
George Washington University

San Diego

The Goodwin

279
286
286
288
278
290
295
287
292
291
287
288
287
288
293
304
295
301
296
297
294
302
293
295
310
299
310

279
279
280
280
291
284
282
290
286
288
292
292
293
293
290
280
292
287
293
292
296
291
304
308
294
307
302

Scores

558
565
566
568
569
574
577
577
578
579
579
580
580
581
583
584
587
588
589
589
590
593
597
603
604
606
612

+5

+6

+8

+9
+14
+17
+17
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+23
+24
+27
+28
+29
+29
+30
+33
+37
+43
+44
+46
+52
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