

The Goodwin

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Goodwin 2019
Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30

1	2	Team	Scores			
	2	1 Stanford	279	279	558	-2
T3		2 Southern California	286	279	565	+5
T3		3 California	286	280	566	+6
T8		4 Oklahoma	288	280	568	+8
	1	5 Washington	278	291	569	+9
11		6 Florida	290	284	574	+14
T17	T7	Brigham Young	295	282	577	+17
T5	T7	Oregon	287	290	577	+17
13		9 UNLV	292	286	578	+18
12	T10	San Jose State	291	288	579	+19
T5	T10	Colorado	287	292	579	+19
T8	T12	San Francisco	288	292	580	+20
T5	T12	Santa Clara	287	293	580	+20
T8	14	Northwestern	288	293	581	+21
T14	15	Pepperdine	293	290	583	+23
25		16 Nevada	304	280	584	+24
T17	17	Arizona	295	292	587	+27
23		18 Toledo	301	287	588	+28
20	T19	St. Mary's (CA)	296	293	589	+29
21	T19	Stanford (B)	297	292	589	+29
16	21	McNeese State	294	296	590	+30
24	22	SMU	302	291	593	+33
T14	23	Nebraska	293	304	597	+37
T17	24	UC Davis	295	308	603	+43
T26	25	Nova Southeastern	310	294	604	+44
	22	George Washington University	299	307	606	+46
T26	27	San Diego	310	302	612	+52